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37
56
33
24
18
21

62

74
83
14
26

Spielbericht

Kitze Alexander
Kitze Lukas
MeiRel,Jan
Beinroth,Marcel
Stricker,Dieter
Weber,Frank
Gléser,Tobias
Frere, Thor
Blodtner, Tim
Prudlik,Elisa
Kuhn,Axel
Lutsche Arndt
Lutsche,Aron

(c)CLM 2008-2024

2289
1846
1847
1847
1694
1678
1651
1452
1757
1396
1299
1364
1367

Landesliga B 2019-2020 2019/2020

Runde 3 Paarung 3 am 17. November 2019 09:00 Uhr

Griun-Weil3 Granschiitz

1. Schachclub Anhalt

Bretf Pass-Nr

Name

Ergebnis

Name

Pass-Nr

Bemerkungen:

Schiedsrichter:
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1061 Katz,Roland

50 Horvat,Lars

91 Oswald,Michael
1047 Klaus,Johannes
1069 Lichey,Dustin

204 Windolf,Mario
1066 Rohde,Niclas
1004 Home,Marcus

203 Udet,Fabian
1058 Barz,Alexander
1059 Ruge,Joachim
1022 Ackermann,Richard
1065 Wirth,Tobias
1062 Fathke,Luke
1028 Mdbius,Fabian
1039 Schréter,Christopher
226 Nguyen,Phuong Hoai
1032 Lautenschlager,Friedrich
1064 Hanowski,Odin

235 Heft,Philipp

1973
1763
1896
1973
2019
1806
1738
1713
1693
1683
1751
1678
1619
1617
1504
1499
1498
1487
1470
1443



